
Tiled Spas, Swimspas & Vitality Spas

brings water to life



Introduction

About Certikin
Certikin is the leading supplier of wet leisure and water
treatment equipment in the UK and has been established
for over 50 years.  The Certikin brand is synonymous with
premium quality.

Certikin International Ltd has branches in Witney,
Oxfordshire and in Leeds, West Yorkshire and employs a
workforce of over 100 people.  We hold in stock over
8,000 product lines for both domestic and commercial wet
leisure applications.  Our range includes wellness, spas,
water park slides and play equipment as well as a huge
range of products for both the new build and retro-fit
swimming pool and wellness markets.

We have a gold plated reputation for selling market leading
products backed by superb technical support. Our partners
include world famous names such as Fluvo, Calorex,
CalderaSpas, Coverstar and Roldeck.  

Certikin Tiled Spas
We have a range of tiled spas for both domestic and
commercial installations, including swimspas, Vitality spas and
plunge pools.   We work very closely with the
manufacturing team to ensure that the product that we
provide is top quality and made exactly to your
specification. 

A tiled spa is a hard wearing yet luxurious solution for
hotels, leisure clubs and homes alike.  The tiled finish is
second to none and gives you a long lasting product that
will look good for many years to come. 

British Made
Our tiled spa range is manufactured in the North of
England by our experienced team of spa professionals, and
are delivered to you ready-tiled for a quick installation.

Quality
These spas are manufactured with a reinforced, fully
insulated fibreglass shell with stainless steel or chrome
fittings finished in your choice of tile.  They are delivered to
you ready for installation with a stainless steel self support
leg frame with adjustable feet.  A thorough quality and
testing procedure is adhered to throughout the
manufacturing process.

Access all areas
Our tiled spa range can be supplied in sections ready to be
joined on site by our experienced technician giving you the
ultimate flexibility where access on site is difficult.

Bespoke Designs
In addition to the standard tiled spa range, we can
manufacture bespoke products to your design and
requirements.   Whatever shape, size and depth you need,
speak to our technical team who will be happy to offer
assistance and provide a quotation. Spas can also be
customised with the addition of fluvo features such as air
pads, cannons and water curtains.  Upgraded grating for the
spa surround and pits for automatic covers can also be
incorporated into the design. 





Skimmer Spas

Primarily used in the domestic market, skimmer spas have
a freeboard above the waterline where the skimmer is
incorporated.  Available in a nine different shapes and
sizes and can be customised if required.

Standard Configuration
• Chrome and stainless steel fittings
• Underwater LED light (white or colour change)
• Automatic top up connection
• Piezo or air switches
• Multiple jet configuration
• Air nozzles
• Stainless steel leg kit
• Fully insulated shell

Sk
im
m
er
 S
pa
s

Round 2m

Round 2.2m

Round 2.4m

Square 2m

Square 2.2m

Square 2.4m

Octagon 2.25m

Oval 3m

Rectangle 2.2m

2000 dia x 1100

2200 dia x 1100

2400 x 1100

2000 x 2000 x 1100

2200 x 2200 x 1100

2400 x 2400 x 1100

2150 x 2150 x 1100

3000 x 2000 x 1100

2200 x 1800 x 1100

4

5

5

4

4

4/8

7

7

4

8

10

10

8

8

8

14

14

8

8

10

10

8

8

8

10

10

8

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1

Model Size (mm) Seats Water
Jets

Air
Jets

Lounger



Overflow Spas
Overflow spas are most often used in commercial
applications due to their ability to cope with higher
numbers of bathers.  These spas have a grated area
surrounding the main body where the water flows into
the grating and then into a balance tank.

Standard Configuration
• Chrome and stainless steel fittings
• Underwater LED light (white or colour change)
• Automatic top up connection
• Piezo or air switches
• Multiple jet configuration
• Air nozzles
• Stainless steel leg kit
• Fully insulated shell
• Overflow grating

O
ve
rf
lo
w
 S
pa
s

Round 2.5m

Round 3m

Square 2.5m

Square 3m

Octagon 2.4m

Octagon 2.75m

Stretched Octagon 3.5m

3m Cascading

3.5m Elliptical

2500 dia x 1000

300 dia x 1000

2500 x 2500 x 1000

3000 x 3000 x 1000

2400 x 2400 x 1000

2750 x 2750 x 1000

3500 x 2500 x 1000

3000 dia x 1000

3500 x 2500 x 1000

5

7

4/8

8

7

7

9

7

7

10

14

8

16

14

14

18

14

14

10

10

8

10

8

10

10

10

10

Model Size (mm) Seats Water
Jets

Air
Jets



Swimspas

Enjoy the health and fitness benefits of a
swimming pool with a powerful swimjet
that is located at the end of the pool.  At
the other end of the swimspa is a seating
area incorporating a full range of
hydrotherapy jets for a relaxing massage.

Standard Configuration
• Chrome and stainless steel fittings
• Underwater LED light 

(white or colour change)
• Piezo or air switches
• Air controllers
• Multiple jet configuration
• Monster swim jets
• Air nozzles
• Stainless steel leg kit
• Fully insulated shell

Sw
im
sp
as

Swimspa 4.5m

Swimspa 5m

Swimspa 5.5m

Swimspa 6.0m

4500 x 2400 x 1410

5000 x 2400 x 1410

5500 x 2400 x 1410

6000 x 2400 x 1410

4

4

4

4

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Model Size (mm) Seats Water
Jets

Air
Jets



V
ita
lit
y 
Sp
as

Vitality Spas

These large format spas include multiple
features such as an air lounger each with
eighteen air nozzles, hydromassage jets, air
pads with sixteen air nozzles and two
water cannons as well as handrails to aid
access.  

Standard Configuration
• Chrome and stainless steel fittings
• Underwater LED lights (white or
colour change)
• Piezo or air switches
• Water cannons
• Multiple jet configuration
• Air nozzles
• Stainless steel frame
• Overflow grating
• Fully insulated shell
• Hand rail

Vitality 4m

Vitality 4.5m

Vitality 5.5m

Vitality 5.5m

Vitality 7.5m

4000 x 3500 x 1000

4500 x 3000 x 1350

5500 x 3000 x 1350

5500 x 4300 x 1350

7500 x 4300 x 1350

4

4

4

6

6

8

8

8

12

12

8

8

8

10

10

Model Size (mm) Seats Water
Jets

Air
Jets

3

2

2

4

4

Lounger



Bespoke Design

Bespoke sizes are available for spas,
swimspas and vitality spas.  Both skimmer
and overflow systems can be
accommodated.

We have a multitude of fluvo water
features that can be incorporated into our
tiled spa range such as air pads and 
hydromassage jets as well as handrails,
water cannons and water curtains.

We can incorporate pits for automatic
covers and extended lips on the spas for
above finished floor level applications.  We
can even split the spas into segments if
needed making them easier to transport
and to position on site if access is limited.
The sections are then joined on site and
the joint tiled over by highly experienced
engineers.

Grating can be manufactured for overflow
spas in a wide choice of styles and colours
to complement the tile choice and
surrounding area finishes.

We can work with you to design your spa
to give you the features that you want
and the size and look that you want.
Please contact our Technical Sales Team
on 01993 777200 or email
info@certikin.co.uk for advice and
quotations for bespoke products.

Be
sp
ok

e 
D
es
ig
ns



Plunge Pools
A Plunge Pool is a small pool usually
used for cooling off after heat 
treatments such as sauna or steam
sessions. The water is typically 
between 5-10 degrees, achieved
with the use of a chiller.

Dimensions – 2132mm x 2075mm
x 1370mm

Pl
un
ge
 P
oo

ls

Plunge Pool



A wealth of features

Spa fittings
All spas, swimspas and vitality spas are fitted with
standard jet and fittings arrangements.  Additional
fittings can be added and the location of fittings can be
altered to your preference.   Jets, suctions, skimmers
and inlets all come complete with stainless steel or
chrome faceplates to give a sleek finish.

Lighting
LED white or colour change lighting is standard on all
spas, swimspas and vitality spas. The colour change
lights can be controlled using a remote control to 
alternate between six set colours and six sequences.  

Calorex Dehumdification
Indoor installations require a dehumidifier,
individually sized to suit the spa and the
location, speak to our Technical Sales Team for
a quotation. 

Tiles
The possibilities for tiles are endless.  Included in
the price is a standard range of tiles from a
variety of tile manufacturers in popular colours.
Our spas can be tiled in anything from 15mm
mosaic to large format tiles and even pebbles
can be used.  If you prefer something that is not
standard, then this can be arranged too.
You can even provide your own tiles if
you would prefer, though we would
need to ensure that they are
suitable for the product that you
order prior to starting manufacture.

Water Treatment
CertiDos chemical dosing systems keep water clean and
healthy.  Each system is sized depending on the capacity,
the expected bathing load and the type of chemicals that
you wish to use.  

Fe
at
ur
es



HDPE Grating 
Bespoke grating can be made for overflow
spas and Vitality spas in a choice of styles
and colours. 

Filtration Systems
We can offer standard and bespoke filtration for
your spa, vitality spa or swimspa.  Standard filtration
includes sand or cartridge filter, circulation and
booster pumps, electric heater or heat exchanger, air
blower, chemical dosing and control panel.

Water Features
A variety of water features, such
as air pads and cannons can be
incorporated into the complete
range. 



Certikin International
Witan Park, Avenue 2 Station Lane Industrial Estate, Witney, Oxfordshire OX28 4FJ

T: 01993 778855    info@certikin.co.uk    www.certikin.co.uk

brings water to life

Made in the UK


