



Tiled Spas, Swimspas & Vitality Spas



Introduction

About Certikin

Certikin is the leading supplier of wet leisure and water treatment equipment in the UK and has been established for over 50 years. The Certikin brand is synonymous with premium quality.

Certikin International Ltd has branches in Witney, Oxfordshire and in Leeds, West Yorkshire and employs a workforce of over 100 people. We hold in stock over 8,000 product lines for both domestic and commercial wet leisure applications. Our range includes wellness, spas, water park slides and play equipment as well as a huge range of products for both the new build and retro-fit swimming pool and wellness markets.

We have a gold plated reputation for selling market leading products backed by superb technical support. Our partners include world famous names such as Fluvo, Calorex, CalderaSpas, Coverstar and Roldeck.

Certikin Tiled Spas

We have a range of tiled spas for both domestic and commercial installations, including swimspas, Vitality spas and plunge pools. We work very closely with the manufacturing team to ensure that the product that we provide is top quality and made exactly to your specification.

A tiled spa is a hard wearing yet luxurious solution for hotels, leisure clubs and homes alike. The tiled finish is second to none and gives you a long lasting product that will look good for many years to come.

British Made

Our tiled spa range is manufactured in the North of England by our experienced team of spa professionals, and are delivered to you ready-tiled for a quick installation.

Quality

These spas are manufactured with a reinforced, fully insulated fibreglass shell with stainless steel or chrome fittings finished in your choice of tile. They are delivered to you ready for installation with a stainless steel self support leg frame with adjustable feet. A thorough quality and testing procedure is adhered to throughout the manufacturing process.

Access all areas

Our tiled spa range can be supplied in sections ready to be joined on site by our experienced technician giving you the ultimate flexibility where access on site is difficult.

Bespoke Designs

In addition to the standard tiled spa range, we can manufacture bespoke products to your design and requirements. Whatever shape, size and depth you need, speak to our technical team who will be happy to offer assistance and provide a quotation. Spas can also be customised with the addition of fluvo features such as air pads, cannons and water curtains. Upgraded grating for the spa surround and pits for automatic covers can also be incorporated into the design.



Skimmer Spas

Primarily used in the domestic market, skimmer spas have a freeboard above the waterline where the skimmer is incorporated. Available in a nine different shapes and sizes and can be customised if required.

Standard Configuration

- Chrome and stainless steel fittings
- Underwater LED light (white or colour change)
- Automatic top up connection
- Piezo or air switches
- Multiple jet configuration
- Air nozzles
- Stainless steel leg kit
- Fully insulated shell

Model	Size (mm)	Seats	Water Jets	Air Jets	Lounger
Round 2m	2000 dia × 1100	4	8	8	N/A
Round 2.2m	2200 dia × 1100	5	10	10	N/A
Round 2.4m	2400 × 1100	5	10	10	N/A
Square 2m	2000 × 2000 × 1100	4	8	8	N/A
Square 2.2m	2200 × 2200 × 1100	4	8	8	N/A
Square 2.4m	2400 × 2400 × 1100	4/8	8	8	N/A
Octagon 2.25m	2150 × 2150 × 1100	7	14	10	N/A
Oval 3m	3000 × 2000 × 1100	7	14	10	N/A
Rectangle 2.2m	2200 × 1800 × 1100	4	8	8	I















Overflow Spas

Overflow spas are most often used in commercial applications due to their ability to cope with higher numbers of bathers. These spas have a grated area surrounding the main body where the water flows into the grating and then into a balance tank.

Standard Configuration

- Chrome and stainless steel fittings
- Underwater LED light (white or colour change)
- Automatic top up connection
- Piezo or air switches
- Multiple jet configuration
- Air nozzles
- Stainless steel leg kit
- Fully insulated shell
- Overflow grating

Model	Size (mm)	Seats	Water Jets	Air Jets
Round 2.5m	2500 dia × 1000	5	10	10
Round 3m	300 dia × 1000	7	14	10
Square 2.5m	2500 × 2500 × 1000	4/8	8	8
Square 3m	3000 × 3000 × 1000	8	16	10
Octagon 2.4m	2400 × 2400 × 1000	7	14	8
Octagon 2.75m	2750 × 2750 × 1000	7	14	10
Stretched Octagon 3.5m	3500 × 2500 × 1000	9	18	10
3m Cascading	3000 dia × 1000	7	14	10
3.5m Elliptical	3500 × 2500 × 1000	7	14	10

Overflow Spas

Swimspas

Enjoy the health and fitness benefits of a swimming pool with a powerful swimjet that is located at the end of the pool. At the other end of the swimspa is a seating area incorporating a full range of hydrotherapy jets for a relaxing massage.

Standard Configuration

- Chrome and stainless steel fittings
- Underwater LED light (white or colour change)
- Piezo or air switches
- Air controllers
- Multiple jet configuration
- Monster swim jets
- Air nozzles
- Stainless steel leg kit
- Fully insulated shell

Model	Size (mm)	Seats	Water Jets	Air Jets
Swimspa 4.5m	4500 × 2400 × 1410	4	8	8
Swimspa 5m	5000 × 2400 × 1410	4	8	8
Swimspa 5.5m	5500 × 2400 × 1410	4	8	8
Swimspa 6.0m	6000 × 2400 × 1410	4	8	8









Vitality Spas

These large format spas include multiple features such as an air lounger each with eighteen air nozzles, hydromassage jets, air pads with sixteen air nozzles and two water cannons as well as handrails to aid access.

Standard Configuration

- Chrome and stainless steel fittings
- Underwater LED lights (white or colour change)
- Piezo or air switches
- Water cannons
- Multiple jet configuration
- Air nozzles
- Stainless steel frame
- Overflow grating
- Fully insulated shell
- Hand rail

Model	Size (mm)	Seats	Lounger	Water Jets	Air Jets
Vitality 4m	4000 × 3500 × 1000	4	3	8	8
Vitality 4.5m	4500 × 3000 × 1350	4	2	8	8
Vitality 5.5m	5500 × 3000 × 1350	4	2	8	8
Vitality 5.5m	5500 × 4300 × 1350	6	4	12	10
Vitality 7.5m	7500 × 4300 × 1350	6	4	12	10

Bespoke Design

Bespoke sizes are available for spas, swimspas and vitality spas. Both skimmer and overflow systems can be accommodated.

We have a multitude of fluvo water features that can be incorporated into our tiled spa range such as air pads and hydromassage jets as well as handrails, water cannons and water curtains.

We can incorporate pits for automatic covers and extended lips on the spas for above finished floor level applications. We can even split the spas into segments if needed making them easier to transport and to position on site if access is limited. The sections are then joined on site and the joint tiled over by highly experienced engineers.

Grating can be manufactured for overflow spas in a wide choice of styles and colours to complement the tile choice and surrounding area finishes.

We can work with you to design your spa to give you the features that you want and the size and look that you want. Please contact our Technical Sales Team on 01993 777200 or email info@certikin.co.uk for advice and quotations for bespoke products.













Plunge Pools

A Plunge Pool is a small pool usually used for cooling off after heat treatments such as sauna or steam sessions. The water is typically between 5-10 degrees, achieved with the use of a chiller.

Dimensions – 2132mm × 2075mm × 1370mm

A wealth of features



Spa fittings

All spas, swimspas and vitality spas are fitted with standard jet and fittings arrangements. Additional fittings can be added and the location of fittings can be altered to your preference. Jets, suctions, skimmers and inlets all come complete with stainless steel or chrome faceplates to give a sleek finish.



Tiles

The possibilities for tiles are endless. Included in the price is a standard range of tiles from a variety of tile manufacturers in popular colours. Our spas can be tiled in anything from 15mm mosaic to large format tiles and even pebbles can be used. If you prefer something that is not standard, then this can be arranged too. You can even provide your own tiles if you would prefer, though we would need to ensure that they are suitable for the product that you order prior to starting manufacture.



Lighting

LED white or colour change lighting is standard on all spas, swimspas and vitality spas. The colour change lights can be controlled using a remote control to alternate between six set colours and six sequences.



Calorex Dehumdification

Indoor installations require a dehumidifier, individually sized to suit the spa and the location, speak to our Technical Sales Team for a quotation. Water Treatment

CERTZDos

CertiDos chemical dosing systems keep water clean and healthy. Each system is sized depending on the capacity, the expected bathing load and the type of chemicals that you wish to use.

Filtration Systems

We can offer standard and bespoke filtration for your spa, vitality spa or swimspa. Standard filtration includes sand or cartridge filter, circulation and booster pumps, electric heater or heat exchanger, air blower, chemical dosing and control panel.



Pestai

Tagelus



HDPE Grating Bespoke grating can be made for overflow spas and Vitality spas in a choice of styles and colours.



Ó









Certikin International Witan Park, Avenue 2 Station Lane Industrial Estate, Witney, Oxfordshire OX28 4FJ T: 01993 778855 info@certikin.co.uk www.certikin.co.uk

